
PULLED PORK* 25
PULLED CHICKEN 25
BRISKET* 31
KIELBASA SAUSAGE* 20

BBQ SAMPLER PLATTER FOR ONE* 34
Brisket, Pulled Chicken, Pulled Pork, Sausage

BBQ SAMPLER PLATTER FOR TWO* 54
Brisket, Pulled Chicken, Pulled Pork, Sausage

FARMBOYS  FAVORITES  (FOR TWO) 58
Brisket, Pork Ribs, Honey Sriracha Glazed Pork Belly

1/2 RACK PORK RIBS* 31
FULL RACK PORK RIBS* 46

*All platters come with your choice of 2 sides

PULLED PORK 18
PULLED CHICKEN 18
BRISKET SANDWICH 20

HONEY DRIZZLE CHICKEN SANDWICH 20
Crispy Chicken Breast, Topped w/ Tangy Honey Drizzle, Farmboys 
Col’ Slaw & Sliced Pickles

LIGHTS OUT BRISKET GRILLED CHEESE 20
Succulent Smoked Beef Brisket, Caramelized
Onions, Melted Cheese on Texas Toast

CUBANO 20
Pulled Pork, Ham, Swiss, Pickles, Dijon on a Pressed Roll

“I CAN’T DECIDE” SLIDERS 20
1 brisket slider w/ pickled onions & garlic aioli,  
1 pulled pork slider w/ chipotle slaw & 1 pulled chicken slider w/ 
fried onions, pickles, garlic aioli

ULTIMATE WAGYU BURGER 25
8 Oz. Premium Wagyu Beef Patty, Topped w/ Smoked Pulled Pork, 
Drizzled Homemade Honey Sriracha, Fried Onions, Melted Gouda 
Cheese, Homemade Horseradish Cream Sauce, Toasted Brioche 
Bun

SOUTHERN STYLE CHICKEN & WAFFLES 19

All sandwiches come with side of bbq seasoned fries. Substitute fries for 
Mac or Brussels +2  Top w/ Slaw .50
Add Cheese- American .50, Cheddar 0.75, Gouda +1

PLATTERS

SANDWICHES
PORK BELLY 15
Honey Sriracha Glazed Pork Belly

SUPER SLOPPY NACHOS 
Melted Cheddar, Homemade Cheese Sauce, Baked Beans, Ranch, 
BBQ Sauce, Garnished with Scallions & Jalapeño SMALL 11      
LARGE 14
Add Pulled Pork or Pulled Chicken +4, Add Brisket +6

BRUSSEL SPROUTS 16
Served w/ Crispy Pork Belly in a Hot Honey Sauce

BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER ‘WINGS’ 16
Over Blue Cheese Slaw

FRIED GREEN TOMATOES 14
w/ Homemade Comeback Sauce

FRIED PICKLES 14
w/ Homemade Comeback Sauce

SOFT PRETZEL STICKS 13
Served w our homemade cheese sauce

BBQ POUTINE 16
Seasoned Fries, Melted Cheeses, Fried 
Cheese Curds, BBQ Gravy

HUSH PUPPIES 11
w/ Homemade Comeback Sauce

MOZZARELLA STICKS W/ MARINARA 12

CRISPY CHICKEN FINGERS 11
Fried Chicken Fingers w/ Honey Mustard Sauce

FARMBOYS SMOKIN’ WINGS 
Smoked and BBQ dry rubbed or tossed in Buffalo sauce 
Half Dozen   12     Twelve Wings    19

SPRING SALAD 13
Garden Spring Mix, Sweet Onions, Grape Tomatoes, Parmesan 
Cheese, Raspberry Walnut Vinaigrette
Add Pulled Chicken or Pulled Pork +4  
Add Brisket +6

SMOKIN MAC & CHEESE Small 6, Large 9
FARMBOYS  CREAMY COL’ SLAW 5
B. SUGAR BAKED BEANS W/ PORK BELLY 5
BBQ SEASONED FRIES 6
HOMESTYLE HONEY CORN BREAD 5
BRUSSEL SPROUTS W/ PORK BELLY 7

STARTERS

SALADS

SIDES

LUNC H 
DINNER 

TAKE OUT 
203 - 616 - 5942

ONSITE
CATERING 

FOR GROUPS
50 - 3000 

203 - 788 - 9772

BBQ MEATS 
HICKORY SMOKED

ON SITE DAILY
FOR SEVERAL

HOURS

DELICIOUS HOMEMADE  
BBQ SAUCES  

SERVED ON THE SIDE



On Tap:                                                                                                                    

LION’S HEAD PILSNER 5

TWO ROADS NO LIMITS 7

KONA BIG WAVE 7

SEA HAG IPA 7

ASK ABOUT OUR ROTATING BEERS ON TAP!

Bottles:                                                                                                                    

BUD LIGHT LIME 4.5

BUD 4.5

CORONA 6

CORONA LIGHT 6

COORS LIGHT 5

GUINNESS 7

HEINEKEN 6

MICHELOB ULTRA 5

SIP OF SUNSHINE 8.5

STELLA ARTOIS 6

SHOCK TOP 6.5

HEINEKEN 0.0 5.5

ATHLETIC NON-ALC. IPA 5.5

ANGRY ORCHARD GREEN APPLE 5.5

ANGRY ORCHARD CRISP 5.5

DOWN EAST CIDER 6

HIGH NOON 6

HEDLUM NON-ALC. 5.5

SURFSIDE 6

BEER

OTHERS

PINK LILY   15
Tito’s Handmade Vodka, Sweet & Sour, Triple Sec, Cranberry

WAGON WHEEL  12
Jack Daniels Honey Whiskey & Lemonade

FARMBOYS OL’ FASHIONED 16
Basil Hayden Toast Premium Bourbon,  Bitters, Simple Syrup, 
Cherry Juice

BLUE BAYOU   14
Skyy Raspberry Vodka, Lemonade, Blue Curacao, Splash of Sierra 
Mist

COCONUT MOJITO   15
Coconut Rum (or 1800 Coconut Tequila) Muddled Mint, Simple 
Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice

BLACKBERRY SMASH   16
Blackberry Whiskey, Muddled Mint, Fresh Blackberries, Splash of 
Lemon Juice

JUST PEACHY    15
Crown Royal Peach Whiskey, Sweet Tea & 
a Moonshine Peach!

EMPRESS LEMONADE  15
Smooth Empress 1908 Gin, Lemonade, & Elderflower

MANGO TANGO  15
Ol Smokey Spicy Mango Whiskey, Pineapple Juice

JOSE CUERVO MARGARITA  15
Jose Cuervo Tradicional Tequila, margarita mix, Grand Marnier, 
rimmed with salt. Make it smoky with Mezcal Union

By The Glass:                                                                                                                    

PINOT GRIGIO 9

CHARDONNAY 9

CABERNET 9

WHITE ZINFANDEL  9

PROSECCO  9

SAVIGNON BLANC  9

FEDERALIST CABERNET 10

HALF BOTTLE ANGELINE PINOT NOIR 19

HALF BOTTLE JOSH CHARDONAY 19

PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, SIERRA MIST, 4

GINGER ALE, LEMONADE,

CRANBERRY JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE,

SWEET TEA & UNSWEET TEA

COCKTA I LS

WINE

SOFT DRINKS

C O C K T A I L S B E E R

LION’S HEAD PILSNER 5

TWO ROADS NO LIMITS 7

BUD LIGHT LIME 4 . 5

S O F T  D R I N K S
PEPSI, DIET PEPSI, SIERRA MIST, 
GINGER ALE, LEMONADE,
CRANBERRY JUICE, PINEAPPLE JUICE
SWEET TEA & UNSWEET TEA

3 . 5

W I N E

CHARDONNAY 

8 PINOT GRIGIO

8

CABERNET 8

COORS LIGHT

HEINEKEN 6

ASK ABOUT OUR ROTATING BEERS ON TAP!
___________________________________________

CORONA

5

BUD 4 . 5

KONA BIG WAVE 7

MICHELOB ULTRA 5

SHOCK TOP 6 . 5

STELLA ARTOIS 6

ANGRY ORCHARD CRISP 5 . 5

ANGRY ORCHARD GREEN APPLE 5 . 5

HEINEKEN 0.0 5 . 5

O T H E R S

By The Glass.

JUST PEACHY 1 4

On Tap:

Bottles:

PROSECCO 8

HALF BOTTLE ANGELINE PINOT NOIR

9FEDERALIST CABERNET

HALF BOTTLE JOSH CHARDONAY 1 8

WHITE ZINFANDEL 8

WAGON WHEEL 1 1

FARMBOYS OL' FASHIONED 1 5

COCONUT MOJITO 1 4

PINK LILY 1 4

BLUE BAYOU 1 3

EMPRESS LEMONADE 1 4
Smooth Empress 1908 Gin, Lemonade, & Elderflower.

Crown Royal Peach Whiskey, Sweet Tea & 
a Moonshine Peach!

Coconut Rum (or 1800 CoCo Tequila)Muddled Mint,
Simple Syrup, Fresh Lime Juice.

Skyy Raspberry Vodka, Lemonade, Blue 
Curacao, Splash of Sierra Mist

Tito’s Vodka, Sweet & Sour, Triple Sec, Cranberry

Basil Hayden Toast Premium Bourbon, 
Bitters, Simple Syrup, Cherry Juice

Jack Daniels Honey Whiskey & Lemonade.

MANGO TANGO 1 4
Ol Smokey Spicy Mango Whiskey, Pineapple Juice 

1 3
Dirty  Martini featuring locally sourced Mine Hill
Vodka (or Gin)  

DIRTY MINE

SEA HAG IPA 7

GUINNESS 7

HIGH NOON 6

DOWN EAST CIDER 6

SURFSIDE 6

ATHLETIC NON-ALC. IPA 5 . 5

SIP OF SUNSHINE 8 . 5

CORONA LIGHT 6

BLACKBERRY SMASH
Blackberry Whiskey, Muddled Mint, Fresh Blackberries,
Splash of Lemon Juice

1 5

SAVIGNON BLANC 8

1 8

6

HEDLUM NON-ALC. 5 . 5


